Product data sheet

WXF617T

WXF617T

Key switch gallery 3 positions extraction in O titane

Technical properties

Architecture
Type of control unit

Fixing mode

Configuration

Antibacterial treatment

Compatibility

IFTTT support available

Main electrical features
Nominal voltage

Frequency

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth

Insertion depth
Height

Width

Materials
Free area for finishing name

Surface appearance

Connection

Type of connection

Equipment

With transparent product label holder

Safety

IK protection code against mecanical
impacts

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Storage/transport temperature

Identification

Subject to technical modifications

Key

Clipped

No

No

250V

50/60 Hz

16 A

51.3 mm
34 mm
45 mm

45 mm

titane

satin finish

Screw connection

No

1K02

-10...35 °C

-10...50 °C



Range gallery

Composition Basic element with central cover plate

Subject to technical modifications



