





WXF617T

## Key switch gallery 3 positions extraction in 0 titane

## **Technical properties**

Architecture	
Type of control unit	Key
Fixing mode	Clipped

Configu	uration	
Antibact	terial treatment	No

Compatibility	
IFTTT support available	No

Main electrical features		

N	ominal voltage	250 V
Fr	requency	50/60 Hz

Electric current	
Rated current	16 A

Dimensions	
Depth	51.3 mm
Insertion depth	34 mm
Height	45 mm
We life	45

Height	45 mm
Width	45 mm

Free area for finishing name	titane
Surface appearance	satin finish

Connection	
Type of connection	Screw connection

Equipment	
With transparent product label holder	No

Safety	
IK protection code against mecanical impacts	IK02
Use conditions	

Operating temperature	-1035	°C
Storage/transport temperature	-1050	°C

## Identification

Materials

Range gallery

Composition Basic element with central cover plate